
Orsett B  v  Springhouse B Grays Town B  v  Thames Sports A

Grays Town B  v  Carreras Carreras  v  Springhouse B

Thames Sports A Resting Orsett B Resting

Carreras  v  Orsett B Orsett B  v  Grays Town B

Thames Sports A  v  Springhouse B Thames Sports A  v  Carreras

Grays Town B Resting Springhouse B Resting

Orsett B  v  Thames Sports A Orsett B  v  Springhouse B

Springhouse B  v  Grays Town B Grays Town B  v  Carreras

Carreras Resting Thames Sports A Resting

Thames Sports A  v  Grays Town B Carreras  v  Orsett B

Springhouse B  v  Carreras Thames Sports A  v  Springhouse B

Orsett B Resting Grays Town B Resting

Grays Town B  v  Orsett B Orsett B  v  Thames Sports A

Carreras  v  Thames Sports A Springhouse B  v  Grays Town B

Springhouse B Resting Carreras Resting

Springhouse B  v  Orsett B Thames Sports A  v  Grays Town B

Carreras  v  Grays Town B Springhouse B  v  Carreras

Thames Sports A Resting Orsett B Resting

Orsett B  v  Carreras Grays Town B  v  Orsett B

Springhouse B  v  Thames Sports A Carreras  v  Thames Sports A

Grays Town B Resting Springhouse B Resting

Thames Sports A  v  Orsett B

Grays Town B  v  Springhouse B

Carreras Resting

Please be aware that all league matches this season are to be played over 18 ends plus 2 trial ends In the case 

of inclement weather If an average of twelve (12) ends have been played across the rinks, the game shall be 

deemed to have been completed and the points awarded accordingly. If however the average of ends 

completed is less than twelve (12) at the time of abandonment then the match must be completed at a later 

date on the same rink and the same players where practicable

Wednesday  11.06.2025 Wednesday  06.08.2025  5.30pm

Wednesday  18.06.2025 Wednesday  13.08.2025  5.30pm

Wednesday 25.06.2025

Wednesday  21.05.2025 Wednesday  16.07.2025

Wednesday  28.05.2025 Wednesday  23.07.2025

Wednesday  04.06.2025 Wednesday  30.07.2025  

Mens Division One League Fixtures 2025                                                                                              

All matches are to be played as a 3 rinks v 3 rinks format

Wednesday   07.05.2025 Wednesday  02.07.2025

Wednesday  14.05.2025 Wednesday  09.07.2025


